INVOICE # 10-57161

February 21, 2022 10:33 AM

SALES PERSON

Ian Moreland ian.moreland@slymanbros.com



14755 Manchester Rd, Ballwin, MO 63011 Slyman Bros (West County) Phone: 636-227-7727

BILLING INFORMATION

Michelle Rochow michelle.rochow@gmail.com 15739 Cedarmill Dr Chesterfield, Missouri, 63017 224-567-1695

DELIVER TO

Michelle Rochow michelle.rochow@gmail.com 15739 Cedarmill Dr Chesterfield, Missouri, 63017 224-567-1695

PRODUCT	DESCRIPTION	LOCATION	PRICE	QTY	TOTAL
KOCE900HSS (NEW) SN:	SMART OVEN+ 30" COMBINATION OVEN WITH POWERED ATTACHMENTS Install: Combination Wall Oven Standard Install Warranty: 5 Year Extended Warranty Plan	Warehouse (Manchester, MO)	\$4,499.00	1	\$4,499.00
			Haul Aw	au Old: Yes	1

Haul Away Old: Yes



IAN MORELAND - 10:25 AM 02-21-2022

Deliver, install, haul old.

NOTES

IAN MORELAND - 10:34 AM 02-21-2022

ABS: Call customer to schedule survey

Subtotals	\$4,499.00
Sales Tax (West County)	\$393.12
Extend Warranty Charge	\$349.95
Install Charge	\$250.00
Delivery Charge	\$0.00
Total	\$5,492.07
Record Payment	
Amount Paid	
Payment: blockchyp_credit_card	\$5,492.07
Payment: blockchyp_credit_card Note:	\$5,492.07
3 31 = =	\$5,492.07
Note:	\$5,492.07

■ DISCLAIMER

TERMS & CONDITIONS

Return Policy. All products are considered "special order" unless otherwise noted. Special order products are non-cancellable and non-returnable. Mail-In Rebates. All rebate claims and payments are exclusively between the issuer (not Slyman Bros) and the consumer. The consumer has full responsibility on filing in the correct dates.

Standard Install Prices. Slyman Bros charges for standard install prices only, any additional work past a standard install must be paid directly to the installer at the time of installation.

Damage. Cosmetic damage and property damage MUST be reported at the time of delivery; by signing the delivery document you are agreeing to this and forfeiting your right to claim damage.

Out-of-Box Inventory. As is condition and are non-cancellable and non-returnable.

Backorders. Availability dates rely solely on the manufacturers and not Slyman Bros. Estimated dates can change without notice, we only promise to contact you to schedule delivery once the item arrives at Slyman Bros warehouse.